Bruges Arabian Horse Event (Breeders’

Show)

Bruges, Belgium

04 Sep 2021, Yearling Colts

A

Position Horse Score

1st Name: FM KAIMAN 90.75
Colour: bay
Owner: Flanders
Midwest Arabians

2nd Name: MOET LA 90.17
Colour: grey
Owner: Walter
Franco

3rd Name: BG JAFAR 89.75
Colour: grey
Owner: BEN
GOOSSENS

Judges

C.R. @& Caroline Reid, GB
M.L. := Malene Nygreen Larsen, DK
S.S. = Sven Schick, DE

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

17.5
15.5
19

C.R.

18.5

18.5
18

15.5
19

M.L.
18.5
18.5
17.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

15.5
19

S.S.
18.5
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
19.5



	Bruges Arabian Horse Event (Breeders´ Show)
	Judges


