Bruges Arabian Horse Event (Breeders' Show)



Bruges, Belgium 04 Sep 2021, Yearling Colts

-
Δ

A Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: FM KAIMAN	90.75		C.R.	M.L.	S.S.
	Colour: bay Owner: Flanders		TYPE	19	19.5	19
	Midwest Arabians		HEAD	19	19	19
			NECK	18	18.5	19
			B&T	18.5	18	18
			LEGS	16	16	15
			MOVE	19	19	19
2nd	Name: MOET LA	90.17		C.R.	M.L.	S.S.
	Colour: grey Owner: Walter		TYPE	18.5	19	19
	Franco		HEAD	18.5	19	19
			NECK	19	19	19.5
			в&т	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19
	Name: BG JAFAR Colour: grey Owner: BEN GOOSSENS	89.75		C.R.	M.L.	S.S.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5
			HEAD	18.5	18.5	18.5
			NECK	18	17.5	18.5
			в&т	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	16	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5

Judges

C.R. ■ Caroline Reid, GB

M.L. ■ Malene Nygreen Larsen, DK

S.S. ■ Sven Schick, DE